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Ashley, Bill
Administration and 
Finance

Communications 
Coordinator

Technology 
Services & Support Co-Chair, Communications

Safety and Security Committee; Transportation 
and Parking Advisory Committee; University 
Hearing Board bashley@uh.edu 832-842-8710 2002 2016

Baccam, MyTrang Academic Affairs
Academic Advisor 
2 Chemistry Financial Aid Advisory Committee mbaccam@uh.edu 713-743-4341 5003 2017

Barras, Kim
Administration and 
Finance

Administrative 
Coordinator

Facilities Planning 
& Construction

Appellate Board; Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic 
Court; University Hearing Board (alternate) kbarras3@uh.edu 713-743-5943 1004 2016

Castillo, Matthew
Administration and 
Finance

UH Web 
Administrator

Technology 
Services & Support Co-Chair, Staff Affairs

Sustainability Task Force; Transportation and 
Parking Advisory Committee; Student Housing 
& Residential Life Advisory Committee mcastillo10@uh.edu 713-743-1513 2002 2015

Chee, Jacqueline
Administration and 
Finance Accountant 3

State Appropriation 
Accounting Co-Chair, Scholarships/Awards ad hoc Safety and Security Committee jchee@uh.edu 713-743-8725 0912 2015

Christensen, Troy Research
Administrative 
Assistant

Texas Center for 
Superconductivity Secretary

Campus Recreation Advisory Board; University 
Center Policy Board tchristensen@uh.edu 713-743-8223 5002 2015

Diaz, Gabriela
Administration and 
Finance Receptionist Printing Operations Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic Court gdiaz5@uh.edu 713-743-5900 1003 2017

Edwards, Jeremy Advancement
Development 
Coordinator 2

Advancement 
Services LGBT Resource Center Advisory Board jtedwards@uh.edu 713-743-2715 2031 2017

Ephriam, Princess Academic Affairs
Administrative 
Assistant Graduate School

Appellate Board; University Center Policy 
Board plephriam@uh.edu 713-743-9100 2012 2017

Foster, Chris Academic Affairs

Assistant Director, 
Graduate 
Program/Student 
Records Graduate School Co-Chair, Appointments Homecoming cfoster5@uh.edu 713-743-6385 2012 2016

Gary, Wendy Academic Affairs
Executive 
Secretary

Hotel & Restaurant 
Management Parliamentarian A.D. Bruce Religion Center wmyers2@uh.edu 713-743-2496 3028 2017

Giannukos, Nalan
Administration and 
Finance Printing Manager Printing Operations Student Publications Committee nalan@uh.edu 713-743-5901 1003 2016

Hayes, Martha Academic Affairs
Communications 
Manager

Health & Human 
Performance President mshayes@uh.edu 713-743-0327 6015 2015

Hearne, Karl
Office of the 
President

Administrative 
Assistant

Community 
Relations Co-Chair, Appointments khearne@uh.edu 832-842-5090 2018 2017

Johnson, Andrea Academic Affairs Office Coordinator Art
Appellate Board; Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic 
Court aljohnson@uh.edu 713-743-2819 4019 2017

Martinez, Dia
Office of the 
President Auditor 1 Internal Audit Bookstore Advisory Committee dmartinez11@uh.edu 713-743-8000 0930 2017

Moon, Andy
Administration and 
Finance

Technical Services 
Specialist 4

Technology 
Services & Support

Co-Chair, Communications; Co-Chair, 
Cougar First Impressions

Appellate Board; Food Service Advisory 
Committee andy@uh.edu 832-842-4782 2002 2017

Moses, Pamela At-Large
Financial Assistant 
2

Chemical 
Engineering pmoses@uh.edu 713-743-4303 4004 2017

Muscarello, Pam [ex officio]
Division 
Administrator

DOR Business 
Operations Immediate Past President pmuscarello@uh.edu 713-743-3515 2015 N/A
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Myers, Elsie Academic Affairs

Department 
Business 
Administrator Chemistry

President-Elect; Co-Chair, Program 
Manager Mentors ad hoc; Chair, 
Research Advisory ad hoc; Liaison to 
all committees on behalf of SC President Sustainability Task Force emyers@uh.edu 713-743-6014 5003 2016

Myrick, Keri Academic Affairs
Administrative 
Assistant

Dean, Honors 
College Co-Chair, Events Financial Aid Advisory Committee kdmyrick@uh.edu 713-743-9010 2001 2017

Ness, Anne Academic Affairs
Program Executive 
Director 2

Dean's Office, 
Bauer College

University Commission on Women; Children’s 
Learning Centers Advisory Board aness@uh.edu 713-743-4704 6021 2016

Olivarez, Dan
Administration and 
Finance

User Services 
Specialist 3 Business Services

Transportation and Parking Advisory 
Committee dolivarez@uh.edu 713-743-8887 5011 2015

Olmedo, Cynthia Academic Affairs
College Career 
Counselor 1 Dean, Technology

Student Housing & Residential Life Advisory 
Committee ceolmedo@uh.edu 713-743-3445 4021 2017

Padovan, Dina
Administration and 
Finance Police Sergeant Police

Safety and Security Committee; University 
Hearing Board (alternate) dpadovan@uh.edu 713-743-0596 6191 2017

Parrish, Reuben Student Affairs
Program 
Coordinator 2 Wellness Center System-wide Fringe Benefits Committee rgparrish@uh.edu 713-743-5487 3025 2017

Pearce, Sheree Academic Affairs

College/Division 
Information 
Services Manager 
1 Dean, Pharmacy

Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic Court; University 
Hearing Board spearce@uh.edu 713-743-9897 5000 2017

Plosko, Allyson Academic Affairs

Career 
Development 
Specialist

Biomedical 
Engineering Co-Chair, Events University Commission on Women aplosko@uh.edu 713-743-2761 5060 2017

Potocki, Jennifer Research
Research 
Administrator 2

Office of Contracts 
& Grants A.D. Bruce Religion Center jpotocki@uh.edu 713-743-6406 2015 2015

Samuels, Juanita
Administration and 
Finance

Department 
Business 
Administrator Business Services Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic Court jsouth@uh.edu 713-743-5318 5011 2017

Shatleh, Sawsan Academic Affairs

Department 
HR/Payroll 
Coordinator 2 Dean, Optometry Co-Chair, Membership and Elections

University Commission on Women; 
Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic Court

sshatleh@optometry.uh.e
du 713-743-2054 2020 2015

Szwarc, Rebecca At-Large
Administrative 
Assistant

Student Housing & 
Residential Life

Co-Chair, Program Manager Mentors 
ad hoc; Co-Chair, 
Scholarships/Awards ad hoc

Global Strategies and Studies Advisory 
Committee rszwarc@uh.edu 713-743-6030 3018 2016

Taylor, Robin Student Affairs
Customer Service 
Representative 2

Student Health 
Center Historian Children’s Learning Centers Advisory Board rtaylor6@uh.edu 713-743-5151 3019 2015

Tisby, Carla
Administration and 
Finance

Facilities Dispatch 
Supervisor

Facilities 
Management

Counseling and Psychological Services 
Advisory Board ctisby@uh.edu 713-743-5747 1014 2017

Turner, Terence Student Affairs
Residence Life 
Coordinator

Student Housing & 
Residential Life Food Service Advisory Committee tjturner2@uh.edu 713-743-6071 3018 2017

Vasquez, Stella Academic Affairs
Administrative 
Assistant Dean, Engineering Student/Faculty/Staff Traffic Court svasquez@uh.edu 713-743-4714 4007 2017

Wells, Alison Student Affairs
Assistant Dean of 
Students Dean of Students Co-Chair, Staff Affairs

Appellate Board; Campus Facilities Planning 
Committee avwells@uh.edu 832-842-6183 3035 2017

Williams, Kimberly Academic Affairs
Academic Advisor 
2 English Treasurer Financial Aid Advisory Committee kwilliams16@uh.edu 713-743-2932 3013 2016
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Zorola, Jessica Academic Affairs
Program Manager 
2

Curriculum and 
Instruction

Bookstore Advisory Committee; University 
Hearing Board jtzorola@uh.edu 713-743-2927 5027 2016


